
Form for filing Rate Schedules 

West Oldham Utilities, Inc . 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Oldham County , Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. 
~----------~ 

Jf\.d Qumfud SHEET NO. ____ _ 

CANCELLlNG P.S.C. NO. I _ __,_ ___ _ 
Cl r10 e1~ SHEET NO. _ __._ ___ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

PART III 
WATER RATES 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

6.00 RATES 

6.01 For the purpose of classifying revenues and to provide for different classes of 
rates, there shall be established five (5) classes of customers in our are8.UatSBSi~CE COMMISSION 
The classes of customers shall be identified as Residential, Commercial, Industri~FF~Nl UCKY 
Service and Fire Hydrants. EFFEC . IVE 

6.02 All classes of customers taking service from WOU shall 
accordance with the following schedule. · 

MINIMUM Bl-MONTHLY (6 ·x PER YEAR) BILL 
BY: -· METER SIZE 

5/8" - 3/4" 
1" 

1 1/211 
2" 
3.11 
4" 
6" 
8" 

1011 
12" 
16" 
20" 

ALLOWABLE USE 
(1,000 GALLONS) 

2 
10 
20 
30 
70 

130 
300 
500 
800 

1,200 
2,000 
3,200 

RATES 

9.20 ::c 
45.95 
91 .'90 

137.85 
321.65 
577.35 

1,378.50 
2,297.50 
3,676.00 
5,514.00 
9,190.00 

14' 704. 00 ::r: 

Bl-MONTHLY RATE IN GALLONS TO BE CHARGED FOR WATER USED IN 
EXCESS OF ALLOWABLE USAGE OF WATER UNDER ABOVE MINIMUM Bl­
MONTHL Y BILL. 

First Consumption Block 
Next Consumption Block 
In Excess of 

400,000 gals. 
2, 600,000 gals. 
3, 000,000 gals. 

DATE OF ISSU~ June 17, 19lf ~ 

1&0BY 0~ £.~ 
Name of Officer 

$2.00 per 1,000 gals. 
$2.00 per 1,000 gals. 
$2.00 per 1,000 gals. 

DATE EFFECTIVE June 17, 1986 

TITLE President 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No . 9537 dated June 17,1986 

Kentucky qO 
:t' CJ 

=-..=-:-L..::..:~------


